AuncTtaHuna 27
26.03.2021 - 9:30

YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUb

JKeHLWWHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 24.78 /| Hopmatus MC 12 +: 26.70 / Hopmatns KMC 10 +: 27.50 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 28.80

3annbiB 1 13 6, 9:30
1 JIEBUEHKO EBrenus 2005
2  MATOMEJANIVIEBA 3nbmupa 2005
3 TPOXOTOBA Enunsaseta 2003
4  CEPINMOHOBA AHacTtacus 1998
5 KOMAPOBA AHHa 2000
6 AHTPOIIOBA Ornbra 2004
7 BOJIKOBA HOnus 2004
8 TYENNHA EnnsaseTta 2004
3annbiB 2 13 6, 9:32
1 TNABYHOBA AnekcaHpgpa 2006
2 LWMBbITOBA CseTnaHa 2006
3  MAJIAEBA Bacunuca 2008
4 XOAHOBA YnbaHa 2004
5 WENAEBA Mapus 2003
6 TMO3ABUHA BukTtopus 2005
7 ABJEEBA Hatasnbs 2005
8 VBAHOBA ApuHa 2006
3annbiB 3 13 6, 9:33
1 MACJIOBA AnekcaHgpa 2004
2 TOPOXOBA AHHa 2004
3  YYBAHOBA AHacTacus 2008
4  BYPOBKWHA AHacTacusa 2008
5 CYJAPYLWKVHA Bapsapa 2006
6 MAPKWHA Bnagucnasa 2007
7 30TOBA AHacTtacus 2003
8 KYJIMKOBA Codhbst 2006
3annbiB 4 n3 6, 9:35
1 BYNABKMHA Enunzaseta 2004
2  BJNIATYWWMHA AHHa 2007
3 MAJTKOTUHA KceHus 2004
4  KOBAJ/IbYYK KceHus 2008
5 THOHWK AneHa 2005
6  XAWNAK Banepus 2007
7 TWMPOIOBA Ornbra 2003
8 HE®ENOBA EkaTepuHa 2005

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC

KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

Cl "KocuHo"

MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP Ne 77

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"
CK "OnHamo" no njiaBaHuio
MCCYOP Ne 3

F6MOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”
CK "OnHamo" no njaeBaHuio

CLl "KocuHo Mapyc”
CLLUOP "Mocksuy"
Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"

CK "OuHamo" no nnasaHuio
HOM "CKN®bI"

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBBI"
LM C.KomapoBoii

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"

Cam60-70 "HOHoCTB"
LICKA

Cam60-70 "HOHoCTB"
CLUOP Ne 1

HOM "Tpyna"

FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”

HOM "Tpya"
CLUOP Ne 7

LUMNCK-YOP Ne2
CLUOP Ne 77
CLUOP Ne 77

LICKA
CLUOP Ne 47

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MocCKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
CLUOP Ne 47

27.31
26.58
26.56
25.71
26.49
26.57
27.04
27.37

28.00
27.66
27.42
2741
2741
27.44
27.95
28.12

28.78
28.50
28.42
28.21
28.41
28.49
28.63
28.79

29.36
29.10
29.01
28.97
28.97
29.06
29.31
29.43

24-26 mapta 2021 1.

r.Mocksa

CucTemMa aBTOMaTMUYECKOl perncTpauum BpeMeHu

SEIKO

BacceliH "Aksatopus 3U1"
50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

26.03.2021 9:34 - CtpaHuua 1



ductaHuna 27, )KeHLLI,I/IHbI,b 50m BosbHbINA CTUbL

3annbiB 5 13 6, 9:37

1 CUFHUT Codoms 2004 KMC CK "OnHamo" no njiaBaHuio NT
2  TNETPEHKO Codus 2004 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 NT
3  TYBJIMH-AYEBCKAA Apa 2008 I CLOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI" 30.46
4  WEFEPA ApuHa 2004 I CLWOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI™ 29.50
5 CYBAY Anucusa 2006 KMC CLIOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI" 29.54
6 LWAMPAEBA Mapus 2006 I CLU Ne 4 NT
7

8 BA/IFAEBA AHactacus 2005 KMC CLL "KocuHo" NT

3annbiB 6 13 6, 9:38

1

2

3  YMMPOBA CseTnaHa 1996 MCMK  CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan” NT

4  CbICOEBA [Oapbs 2006 KMC LICKA NT

5 XAPUTOHEHKO ApuHa 2005 I CLUOP Ne 82 NT

6 CTEINAHOBA KpucTtuHa 2006 I MCCYOP Ne 4 NT

7

8
24-26 mapta 2021 1. CuncTema aBTOMaTUYECKOl perncTpauum BpemMmeHn BacceiiH "AksaTopus 3U1"
r.Mocksa SEIKO 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 26.03.2021 9:34 - CtpaHuua 2



