## КУБОК ГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

по плаванию

24-26 MAPTA 2021 ГОДА





27 , 50m 26.03.2021 - 9:30

14 +: 24.78 /	12 +: 26.70 /	10 +: 27.50 / I 9 +: 28.	80
1 6, 9:30			
1 0, 9.50	2005	п п	27.31
2	2005	3	26.58
3	2003	77	26.56
4	1998	" "	25.71
5	2000	н	26.49
6	2004	3	26.57
7	2004	" "	27.04
8	2004	п	27.37
O .	2004		21.01
2 6, 9:32			
1	2006		28.00
2	2006	" "	27.66
3	2008	-70 "	27.42
4	2004	н	27.41
5	2003	п	27.41
6	2005	ıı ıı	27.44
7	2005		27.95
8	2006	п	28.12
<u>3 6, 9:33</u>			
1	2004	-70 " "	28.78
2	2004		28.50
3	2008	-70 " "	28.42
4	2008		28.21
5	2006		28.41
6	2007		28.49
7	2003	н п	28.63
8	2006	7	28.79
4 6, 9:35			
1	2004	- 2	29.36
2	2007	77	29.10
3	2004	77	29.01
4	2008		28.97
5	2005	47	28.97
6	2007		29.06
7	2003		29.31
8	2005	47	29.43

24-26	2021 .	п		"
	-	SEIKO	50	

## КУБОКГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

по плаванию

24-26 МАРТА 2021 ГОДА

"Аквато<mark>рия ЗИЛ", 50 метров</mark>



		27,	, 50m					
	5_	6, 9:37						
1				2004		" "		NT
2				2004		3	}	NT
3		-		2008	I	II .	II .	30.46
4				2004	I	"	"	29.50
5				2006		II .	II .	29.54
6				2006	I	4		NT
7								
8				2005		" "		NT
-	6	6, 9:38						
1								
2								
3				1996		ıı .	"	NT
4				2006				NT
5				2005	ı	82		NT
6				2006	ı	4		NT
7								
8								
•								